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Chargeable to the Unexpended Balance on the 31st March, 1886.

CLASS IV.—ROADS—continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

tem. 1886-8
Amount

Voted for
Expendi-
ture this

Year.

Amount
required

tobe
Authorized.

MINISTER OF LARDS—continued.
££

VOTE No. 82—continued.
Eoa])s to open up Lands befobe Sale—continued.

Canterbury—continued.
To Village and Deferred-payment Blocks
Blackballs Boad along Hurunui
Road to Mount Cook
Waihao to Hakataramea
Blackford Road
Teviotdale Eoad
Mount Grey Downs
Orientui Eoad
Kowai to Loburn
Oxford-Wharfdale

274
750
440

2,300
300
300
500
500
250
500

8,047

Otago and Southland—
Lauder Block
Upper CluthaBlocks
Pembroke to Matukituki
Pyramid Bridge to Waikaia
Waikaia Bush to Clutha Valley
Beaumont to Miller'sFlat
Waikawa to Catlin's
Miscellaneous
Through Euns 177 and 257
Glenorchy up Eees and Dart
Wyndliam, via Mimihau to Otaraia ...
Block II., Blackstone
Taieri Lake, Block XV., Maniototo ...
Taieri Bridge to Nenthorn Bridge
Through Euns 171 and 17La
Waikawa Blocks
Waikaia Bush
Ida Valley
Kurow Eun
Jetty, Waikawa Harbour
Taieri Rivor Road
Hummockside
Wyndham to Otaraia
Mimihau Valley Eoad Extension
Eun 106
Athol to Nokomai Saddle
Waikaka Siding to Waikaka Town ...
Kelso to Waikaka
Block XIII., Moeraki
Blocks XVI, XIV., IX., Maniototo ...
Block VI., Grimmcrburn
Blocks II. and VI., Taieri
Swinburn and Eock and Pillar
Eun 210
Silverpeak, &c.
Nenthorn
Hindon
Grreenvale District
Switzer's Track to Spylaw and Clutha
Benger District and Tallaburn
Bridge Tokomairiro Eiver, North. Branch
Glenomaru and Owake

960
1,380
1,720

300
500
851

1,278
80

2,559
300
600
750
200
125
320

4,000
500

1,150
1,000

250
200
260
600
250
100
200

1,800
900
200
540
200
300
200
600
700
200

1,000
850
750

1,000
250
500
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