Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Chargeable to the Unexpended Balance on the 31st March, 1886.

CLASS IV.—ROADS—continued.

			- 1	1886–87.		
			-	_	Amount Voted for Expendi- ture this Year.	Amount required to be Authorized.
MI	NISTER OF LANDS-con	tinued.	1	3	£	£
	82—continued. OPEN UP LANDS BEFORE SAI	LE—continue	<i>r</i> .		·	
	y—continued.					074
To Villa	age and Deferred-payment B	locks .	••			274 750
	lls Road along Hurunui Mount Cook		•			440
	to Hakataramea					2,300
1	rd Road					300
Teviotd	ale Road					300
Mount	Grey Downs					500
Glentui		,				500
	to Loburn					250
Oxford-	-Wharfdale					500
			- !			8,047
			1			0,017
9 Otago and	Southland-					
Lauder						960
	Clutha Blocks		1			1,380
	ke to Matukituki					1,720
	l Bridge to Waikaia				*	300
	a Bush to Clutha Valley					500
Beaumo	ont to Miller's Flat		••			851
	va to Catlin's		••			1,278
Miscell			••			9 550
	h Runs 177 and 257		••			$\begin{array}{c c} 2,559 \\ 300 \end{array}$
Wandh	chy up Rees and Dart am, viá Mimihau to Otaraia					600
	I., Blackstone					750
	Lake, Block XV., Maniototo				•	200
Taieri I	Bridge to Nenthorn Bridge					125
	h Runs 171 and 171A					320
	va Blocks					4,000
Waikai						500
Ida Val			••			1,150
Kurow	Run	•••	••			$1,000 \\ 250$
Jetty, V	Waikawa Harbour	•••				200
Hummo	River Road					260
	am to Otaraia					600
	u Valley Road Extension					250
Run 10						100
	o Nokomai Saddle	•••				200
	a Siding to Waikaka Town					1,800
	o Waikaka		••			900
Block 2	III., Moeraki]			200
	XVI., XIV., IX., Maniototo	•••	••			540 200
	II., Gimmerburn		•			300
	II. and VI., Taieri rn and Rock and Pillar		••			200
Run 21	_	* *				600
Silverpe						700
Nentho	•					200
Hindon					,	1,000
	ale District					850
	's Track to Spylaw and Cluth	ıa.				750
Benger	District and Tallaburn					1,000
	Tokomairiro River, North Br	anch .	••			250
Glenon	aru and Owake	•••	••]		l	500